
WOMEN'S  PWR RESULTS

Women's  PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 165.0 10

2 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 193.7 160.0 8

3 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 202.4 150.0 6

4 Tasha Borst Maize South High School 215.4 120.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 105.0 2

6 MacKenzie Gassmann Maize South High School 283.6 100.0 1

7 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.8 65.0 0

Women's  PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 325.0 10

2 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 193.7 260.0 8

3 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 202.4 255.0 6

4 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 235.0 4

5 MacKenzie Gassmann Maize South High School 283.6 225.0 2

6 Tasha Borst Maize South High School 215.4 220.0 1

7 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.8 120.0 0

Women's  PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 193.7 325.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 325.0 8

3 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 202.4 300.0 6

4 MacKenzie Gassmann Maize South High School 283.6 300.0 4



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 290.0 2

6 Tasha Borst Maize South High School 215.4 275.0 1

7 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.8 195.0 0

Women's  PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 815.0 10

2 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 193.7 745.0 8

3 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 202.4 705.0 6

4 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 630.0 4

5 MacKenzie Gassmann Maize South High School 283.6 625.0 2

6 Tasha Borst Maize South High School 215.4 615.0 1

7 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.8 380.0 0

Women's  PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 4.035

5 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 193.7 3.846

8 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 202.4 3.483

14 Tasha Borst Maize South High School 215.4 2.855

17 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 2.59

20 MacKenzie Gassmann Maize South High School 283.6 2.204

22 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.8 1.298


